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OPN ARCHITECTS
Hourly Rates - 2023

Principal
Associate Principal
Associate

Healthcare Planner

Senior Project Manager/Senior Project Architect

Project Manager/Project Architect

Architect

Intern Architect 3

Intern Architect 1-2

Senior Interior Designer
Interior Designer
Construction Administrator
Architectural Technician
Directors of Business Support
Business Support Specialist
Marketing Specialist
Administrative Support

College Interns

$250
$185
$170
$205
$145
$125
$115
$100
$80
$115
$90
$105
$85
$130
$95
$90
$65
$50

These rates are subject to an annual adjustment on or around

January 1, and your contract will adjust accordingly.
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