

Cedar Rapids

200 Fifth Avenue SE Ste. 201 Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52401 (319) 363-6018

Des Moines

100 Court Avenue Ste. 100 Des Moines, Iowa 50309 (515) 309-0722

Iowa City

24 ½ S. Clinton Street Ste. 1 lowa City, lowa 52240 (319) 363-6018

Madison

301 N. Broom Street Ste. 100 Madison, Wisconsin 53703 (608) 819-0260

Minneapolis

323 N. Washington Avenue Ste. 200 Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401 (612) 468-6851

opnarchitects.com

OPN ARCHITECTS

Hourly Rates - 2023

Principal	\$250
Associate Principal	\$185
Associate	\$170
Healthcare Planner	\$205
Senior Project Manager/Senior Project Architect	\$145
Project Manager/Project Architect	\$125
Architect	\$115
Intern Architect 3	\$100
Intern Architect 1-2	\$80
Senior Interior Designer	\$115
Interior Designer	\$90
Construction Administrator	\$105
Architectural Technician	\$85
Directors of Business Support	\$130
Business Support Specialist	\$95
Marketing Specialist	\$90
Administrative Support	\$65
College Interns	\$50

These rates are subject to an annual adjustment on or around January 1, and your contract will adjust accordingly.